
CLASSES IN SHOW REPORT

Sunday, May 19, 2024

FADS at By Chance Farm

RIDE TIME BR # RIDER LAST, FIRST STATUS HORSE NAME TEST NAME TERM

11.1 Intro Level Test A - AA Ring 2Jackson, Dilly (L)

8:30 AM 298 Bream, Kari-Ann Hoshi 2023 USDF Intro Level Test AAA

8:44 AM 398 Sims, Kathleen Sophie 2023 USDF Intro Level Test A ScratchAA

9:12 AM 367 Sims, Kathleen Marlowe 2023 USDF Intro Level Test A ScratchAA

9:40 AM 299 Williams, Katie Firefly 2023 USDF Intro Level Test AAA

9:54 AM 299 Williams, Katie Firefly 2023 USDF Intro Level Test A HCAA

11:34 AM 175 Jacobs, Brenda Tucker 2023 USDF Intro Level Test AAA

11.2 Intro Level Test A  - YR Ring 2Jackson, Dilly (L)

9:26 AM 391 Frels, Annie Whinnie 2023 USDF Intro Level Test AYR

10:08 AM 266 Riesse, Quinn Isla 2023 USDF Intro Level Test AYR

10:29 AM 183 Williams, Grace Cisco 2023 USDF Intro Level Test AYR

10:59 AM 390 Hartland, Alyssa Spartacus (Sparty) 2023 USDF Intro Level Test AYR

11:06 AM 264 Lauer, Aven Frosty 2023 USDF Intro Level Test AYR

12.1 Intro Level Test B Div 1 Ring 2Jackson, Dilly (L)

8:51 AM 298 Bream, Kari-Ann Hoshi 2023 USDF Intro Level Test BAA

9:05 AM 398 Sims, Kathleen Sophie 2023 USDF Intro Level Test B ScratchAA

9:19 AM 270 Hageman, Cassidy Isla 2023 USDF Intro Level Test BPRO

9:33 AM 403 Winn, Gail My Biggest Fan (Joey) 2023 USDF Intro Level Test BAA

11:41 AM 198 Green, Adrien Chubby Bub 2023 USDF Intro Level Test BAA

11:55 AM 175 Jacobs, Brenda Tucker 2023 USDF Intro Level Test BAA

3:54 PM 367 Sims, Kathleen Marlowe 2023 USDF Intro Level Test B ScratchAA

12.2 Intro Level Test B - YR Ring 2Jackson, Dilly (L)

8:37 AM 261 DeStefano, Sarah My Magic Lady 2023 USDF Intro Level Test BYR

9:47 AM 391 Frels, Annie Whinnie 2023 USDF Intro Level Test BYR

10:22 AM 266 Riesse, Quinn Isla 2023 USDF Intro Level Test BYR

11:13 AM 276 Knaus, Roman Ribbons 2023 USDF Intro Level Test BYR

11:20 AM 390 Hartland, Alyssa Spartacus (Sparty) 2023 USDF Intro Level Test BYR

13 Intro Level Test C Ring 2Jackson, Dilly (L)

8:58 AM 261 DeStefano, Sarah My Magic Lady 2023 USDF Intro Level Test CYR

11:27 AM 276 Knaus, Roman Ribbons 2023 USDF Intro Level Test CYR

11:48 AM 274 Shore, Liliana Pandora 2023 USDF Intro Level Test CYR

12:02 PM 198 Green, Adrien Chubby Bub 2023 USDF Intro Level Test CAA
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101 Training Level Test 1 Ring 1Voss, A (R)

9:26 AM 394 Moon, Hannah Black Pistol (Dani) 2023 USEF Training Level Test 1YR

10:54 AM 493 Kennel, Jenni Monty 2023 USEF Training Level Test 1AA

11:02 AM 393 Studds, Madiso Gray Granite (Granite) 2023 USEF Training Level Test 1YR

11:26 AM 393 Studds, Madiso Gray Granite (Granite) 2023 USEF Training Level Test 1 HCYR

11:42 AM 397 Lauer, Bennett Ruckus (Libby) 2023 USEF Training Level Test 1YR

12:09 PM 274 Shore, Liliana Pandora 2023 USEF Training Level Test 1YR

3:32 PM 194 McDonald, Matt Wishful Thinking 2023 USEF Training Level Test 1AA

4:53 PM 258 Gerner, Melanie Cody 2023 USEF Training Level Test 1YR

102.1 Training Level Test 2 - Div A Ring 1Voss, A (R)

9:54 AM 394 Moon, Hannah Black Pistol (Dani) 2023 USEF Training Level Test 2YR

11:10 AM 380 Frame, Craig Elite 2023 USEF Training Level Test 2AA

11:18 AM 493 Kennel, Jenni Monty 2023 USEF Training Level Test 2AA

11:34 AM 380 Frame, Craig Elite 2023 USEF Training Level Test 2 HCAA

3:57 PM 194 McDonald, Matt Wishful Thinking 2023 USEF Training Level Test 2AA

4:35 PM 174 Schoepp, Kara Rare Flair 2023 USEF Training Level Test 2AA

5:09 PM 258 Gerner, Melanie Cody 2023 USEF Training Level Test 2YR

102.2 Training Level  Test 2 - Div B Ring 2Jackson, Dilly (L)

1:13 PM 387 Suraci, Christopher Chase Blackthorne (Ch 2023 USEF Training Level Test 2AA

2:41 PM 485 Zillmer, Leaf Fiji 2023 USEF Training Level Test 2YR

2:58 PM 191 Stone, Cassidy Georgie 2023 USEF Training Level Test 2YR

4:27 PM 285 Pierce, Elizabeth H.E. Pennypacker (Cos 2023 USEF Training Level Test 2AA

4:35 PM 279 Brammerts, Susanne Wallstreet Triumph 2023 USEF Training Level Test 2AA

103 Training Level Test 3 Ring 2Jackson, Dilly (L)

1:39 PM 387 Suraci, Christopher Chase Blackthorne (Ch 2023 USEF Training Level Test 3AA

3:06 PM 485 Zillmer, Leaf Fiji 2023 USEF Training Level Test 3YR

3:14 PM 291 Solovey, Jan Breezy Bill 2023 USEF Training Level Test 3AA

3:22 PM 191 Stone, Cassidy Georgie 2023 USEF Training Level Test 3YR

4:19 PM 297 Wright, Anne King 2023 USEF Training Level Test 3AA

5:01 PM 279 Brammerts, Susanne Wallstreet Triumph 2023 USEF Training Level Test 3AA

104.2 Training Level TOC - Pro Ring 1Voss, A (R)

8:30 AM 378 Piovoso, Shelby Cobalt Cowboy (Rome 2023 USEF Training Level Test 2PRO

8:49 AM 378 Piovoso, Shelby Cobalt Cowboy (Rome 2023 USEF Training Level Test 3PRO

10:22 AM 295 Sicoli, Jaclyn Trafalgar 2023 USEF Training Level Test 3PRO

3:40 PM 376 Hageman, Cassidy Pride of Rio Star 2023 USEF Training Level Test 1PRO

5:01 PM 288 Hageman, Cassidy Dreamy 2023 USEF Training Level Test 1PRO
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111 First Level Test 1 Ring 2Jackson, Dilly (L)

1:30 PM 277 Reynolds, Barbara Seventh Heaven 2023 USEF First Level Test 1AA

2:05 PM 381 Saah, Michelle Tico 2023 USEF First Level Test 1AA

2:49 PM 267 Freeman, Desi Spooky Island 2023 USEF First Level Test 1AA

4:43 PM 297 Wright, Anne King 2023 USEF First Level Test 1AA

4:52 PM 285 Pierce, Elizabeth H.E. Pennypacker (Cos 2023 USEF First Level Test 1AA

112 First Level Test 2 Ring 2Jackson, Dilly (L)

12:19 PM 294 Hartland, Aime Olilver Twist 2023 USEF First Level Test 2AA

2:23 PM 402 Kuntze, Maya BFF Camouflage 2023 USEF First Level Test 2AA

2:32 PM 381 Saah, Michelle Tico 2023 USEF First Level Test 2AA

114 First Level PRO TOC Ring 1Voss, A (R)

8:57 AM 498 Spiegel, Chelsea Symphony MS 2023 USEF First Level Test 2PRO

10:45 AM 295 Sicoli, Jaclyn Trafalgar 2023 USEF First Level Test 1PRO

11:50 AM 389 Wellman, Michele Khalasar 2023 USEF First Level Test 2PRO

3:23 PM 193 McShane, Tara Candyforacause(Cand 2023 USEF First Level Test 1PRO

3:48 PM 193 McShane, Tara Candyforacause(Cand 2023 USEF First Level Test 2PRO

124 Second Level TOC Ring 2Jackson, Dilly (L)

1:21 PM 379 Rogers, Sara Donatello 2023 USEF Second Level Test 1AA

1:47 PM 188 Berman, Jessica Sir Gilbert (Gilly) 2023 USEF Second Level Test 3AA

1:56 PM 479 Kozauer, Sydney Sonata 2023 USEF Second Level Test 2YR

2:14 PM 479 Kozauer, Sydney Sonata 2023 USEF Second Level Test 2 HCYR

3:45 PM 186 West, Madeline Maestro 2023 USEF Second Level Test 1AA

4:01 PM 278 Gaynor, Amy Studly Dudley (Dudley 2023 USEF Second Level Test 3AA

4:10 PM 186 West, Madeline Maestro 2023 USEF Second Level Test 2AA

127 2nd, 3rd, 4th Level TOC - Pro Ring 1Voss, A (R)

9:17 AM 375 Calkins, Ali Merlin 2023 USEF Third Level Test 3PRO

10:02 AM 499 Spiegel, Chelsea Synchronicity (Simon) 2023 USEF Second Level Test 3PRO

11:59 AM 195 Wheeler, Claire Ferreo Elton (Elton) 2023USEF Fourth Level Test 3PRO

137 Third and Fourth Level TOC Ring 1Voss, A (R)

12:17 PM 396 Schwab, Mandy Ungaro 2023 USEF Fourth Level Test 1AA

4:05 PM 269 Twenhafel, Nancy Kinetic 2023 USEF Third Level Test 1AA

4:14 PM 177 Feaga, Christina In the Mick of Time ( 2023 USEF Fourth Level Test 2AA

4:43 PM 177 Feaga, Christina In the Mick of Time ( 2023 USEF Fourth Level Test 2 HCAA
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158 FEI TOC Ring 1Voss, A (R)

8:38 AM 400 Ziegler, David Saladine STC (Amaro) 2022 FEI Intermediate IPRO

9:06 AM 400 Ziegler, David Saladine STC (Amaro) 2022 FEI Intermediate I HCPRO

9:34 AM 300 Byrne, Siobhan Hesselhoj Vamilja (Va 2022 FEI 6 YO PrelimAA

9:43 AM 382 Fulton, Savannah Cash Point (Jonny) 2024 FEI Eventing CCI 4* Test APRO

10:11 AM 382 Fulton, Savannah Cash Point (Jonny) 2024 FEI Eventing CCI 4* Test A HCPRO

4:24 PM 172 Riggle, Brittany Coup d'Etat (Pb) 2022 FEI Prix St GeorgesAA

265 Eventing TOC Ring 1Voss, A (R)

1:12 PM 500 Davis, Carly Currabawn Dubh 2022 USEA Beginner Novice Test AAA

1:33 PM 500 Davis, Carly Currabawn Dubh 2022 USEA Beginner Novice Test BAA

2:22 PM 181 Schumaker, Nanette La Cosa Nostra (Kozi) 2022 USEA Training Test AAA

2:45 PM 181 Schumaker, Nanette La Cosa Nostra (Kozi) 2022 USEA Training Test A HCAA

301 Western Intro Test 1 Ring 1Voss, A (R)

1:19 PM 198 Green, Adrien Chubby Bub 2022 WDAA West Intro Test 1AA

1:26 PM 178 Pupkar, Dana Bodhi 2022 WDAA West Intro Test 1AA

1:47 PM 385 Boucek, Nissa Charlie Brown 2022 WDAA West Intro Test 1AA

1:54 PM 263 Soltero, Sally Goodnight Moon (Lun 2022 WDAA West Intro Test 1AA

302 Western Intro Test 2 Ring 1Voss, A (R)

1:40 PM 185 Sise, Abbigale Grizzly 2022 WDAA West Intro Test 2AA

2:08 PM 385 Boucek, Nissa Charlie Brown 2022 WDAA West Intro Test 2AA

2:15 PM 263 Soltero, Sally Goodnight Moon (Lun 2022 WDAA West Intro Test 2AA

2:31 PM 192 McKeown, Nancy Sugar Plum Fairy 2022 WDAA West Intro Test 2AA

2:38 PM 296 Goodman, Kaitlyn Unbroken Lady 2022 WDAA West Intro Test 2AA

303 Western Intro Test 3 Ring 1Voss, A (R)

2:01 PM 185 Sise, Abbigale Grizzly 2022 WDAA West Intro Test 3AA

2:54 PM 192 McKeown, Nancy Sugar Plum Fairy 2022 WDAA West Intro Test 3AA

3:01 PM 296 Goodman, Kaitlyn Unbroken Lady 2022 WDAA West Intro Test 3AA

351 Western TOC PRO Ring 2Jackson, Dilly (L)

10:01 AM 262 Piovoso, Shelby Girl on Fire (Rudy) 2022 WDAA West Intro Test 1PRO

10:15 AM 262 Piovoso, Shelby Girl on Fire (Rudy) 2022 WDAA West Intro Test 2PRO

10:51 AM 495 Piovoso, Shelby Bodhi 2022 WDAA West Basic Test 1PRO

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Page 4 of 4FADS ShowWare - LeslieRaulin@gmail.com


